

EX 123/25

MEHTAB AHMAD SAIFI (SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH
LRS. Vs. Md Sadab

27.04.2026

Present: Mr. Rajeev Kumar Rai and Mr. Laxmi Narayan,
Ld. Counsel for decree holder.
Son of JD-2 in person.

JD seeks time to pay under the decree.

Let JDs appear physically on next date.

List on 01.06.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
27.04.2026